EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

"Turkiston Invest" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision Obwee CobpaHne AKLMOHEPOB
Jata yTBepXxaeHns otyeTa 30.06.2019
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Turkiston Invest" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Turkiston Invest" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: r. TawkeHT, YunaHsapckui p-H, yn.Jlytcoumin-6
Postal address: r. TawkeHT, Akkacapoi TymaHu Kywberu

Kyyacu 18 yn

E-mail address: turkiston.invest@mail.ru
(mailto:turkiston.invest@mail.ru)

Official Website: www.turkistoninvest.uz (https://
www.turkistoninvest.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKUWE PEKBU3UTDI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumatowero baHka: CaHoatkypunuwbank JTab3ak comnnanm
Current account: 2020600300500238001
MFI: 00440

4 PETMCTPALUVOHHDBIE U UOEHTUD®UNKALMOHHbBIE HOMEPA
NPUCBOEHHbIE PErNCTPUPYIOLLMM OpraHOM: 10000485
NMPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocynapCTBEHHOM 202061511

Hanorosou cnyx6bl (MHH):



NPUCBOEHHbIe OpraHaMm rocynapcTBeHHOW CTaTUCTUKM

KdC: 142
OKIMO: 16413862
OKOHX: 96410
COATO: 1726266

Mokasarenu CpVIHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSAHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient ~ 0.24

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 2.95
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 1.48
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0.1

KoadppnumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX poHaoB  0.17

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 9.9
funds:

O6beM HauMCNEHHbIX A0X0O0B MO LeHHbIM OyMaramM B OTYETHOM rogy
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 120

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 15
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 0

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 0
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share) 0

On other securities (in percentage to the face 0
value of one share)

MUmelowasicsa 3a00/1KEeHHOCTb MO Bbiniate AOX0O0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 31789
the reporting period (in soums))
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On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

49447

0

0

OcHOBHble cBeeHUS O AOMNONHUTENbHO BbINYLLLEHHbIX LIeHHbIX 6yMarax (3anonHsercs,
€Cnu1 B OTYETHOM Nnepuoae OCyLLEeCTBAANCS BbiNYyCK LLeHHbIX 6ymar)

OpraH, NPVHSBWWIA peLIEeHNEe O BbiMycke
Jlata n Homep rocynapCTBEHHOW pernctpaumm

KonnuectBo LeHHbIX Bymar (WwT.) n 06bem
Bbiycka (CyMm)

Cnocob pasmelleHns LieHHbIX Bymar
Cpoku pasmeleHuns
Jarta Havyana

Jlata okoH4YyaHus

Information on the important facts for the year

HavnmeHoBaHune Ne
CYWeCTBEHHOro hakTta CyLWECTBEHHOr0

dhakTa
PeweHuns, npuHaTble 6

BbICLIMM OpraHoM
ynpaBneHns SMUTeHTa

HauuncneHne noxomos no 32
LeHHbIM Bymaram

0

Jata HacTynneHns
CYLWECTBEHHOro
akTa

30.06.2018

30.06.2018

Balance sheet

Harta nybnukauum
CYLLECTBEHHOTO
pakTa

09.07.2018

09.07.2018



HanmeHoBaHWe nokasatens

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Koa cTp.

ASSETS

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

Ha Havyano
OT4YeTHOro
nepvona

133612.00

93612.00

40000.00

603.00

603.00

990246.00

756209.00

234037.00

Ha koHel,
OT4YEeTHOro
nepvona

214380.00

181614.00

32766.00

603.00

603.00

1158735.00

924698.00

234037.00



Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022 130 1030246.00
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS
Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140 5230.00
+180), including:
Inventories in stock 150 5230.00

(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160

2700)

Finished products (2800) 170

Goods (2900 less 2980) 180

Future expenses (3100) 190 749.00
Deferred expenses (3200) 200

Receivables, total (lines 220+240 210 149270.00

+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)
out of which: receivables in arrears 211

Receivables due from buyers and 220 120000.00
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions 230
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries 240
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200) 250 489.00
Advances to suppliers and contractors 260 698.00
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on 270 6739.00

budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280 731.00
insurance (4500)

1191501.00

2540.00

2540.00

1026.00

182760.00

120000.00

501.00

678.00

17362.00

744.00



Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310 20613.00 43475.00
Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320 299532.00 222398.00
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330

Cash on settlement account (5100) 340 298749.00 218238.00
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350

Other cash and cash equivalents 360 783.00 4160.00

(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370 35740.00 34740.00
Other current assets (5900) 380
TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 490521.00 443464.00

+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400 1520767.00 1634965.00
+390)

LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 616368.00 616367.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420

Reserve capital (8500) 430 117211.00 134837.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 677284.00 732505.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460 709.00 709.00
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)



TOTAL ON SECTION | (lines 410 480 1411572.00 1484419.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers = 560
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810) 570

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830, 580

7840)

Other long-term accounts payable 590

(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630 600 109195.00 150546.00

+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)



including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

109195.00

2702.00

39401.00

12460.00

49477.00

124.00

5061.00

109195.00

1520767.00

150546.00

3247.00

51289.00

9498.00

81236.00

5028.00

150546.00

1634965.00
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HanmeHoBaHune nokasartens

Net revenue from sales of
products (goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold (goods,
works and services)

Gross profit (loss) from sales
of production (goods, works
and services) (lines 010-020)

Period expenditures, total
(lines 050+060+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses

Expenses of the reporting
period excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from operating
activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120+130
+140+150+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term lease

Report on financial results

Kon 3a COOTBETCTBYIOWMIMA
cTp. nepuo Npownoro roga
noxonbl pacxonpbl

(Npnbbinb)  (ybbITKNM)

010 358655.00

020 20190.00
030 338465.00

040 296391.00
050

060 80792.00
070 215599.00
080

090 63627.00

100 105701.00

110 60485.00

120 28376.00

130 2.00

140

3a oT4eTHbIV Nepuos

noxofpl
(npwbbinb)

338872.00

170383.00

pacxofpl
(ybbITKM)

191196.00

105485.00

85711.00

191196.00
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Income from foreign exchange
rate differences

Other income from financing
activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term lease

Loss from foreign exchange
rate differences

Other expenses from financial
operations

Income (loss) from general
operations (lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and
losses

Profit (loss) before income tax
(lines 220+/-230)

Income tax
Other taxes and fees on profits
Net profit (loss) of the

reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

HanmeHosanve [lata
ayanTopCcKon BblAaun
opraHunsaumm NnULEeH3nn

150 1271.00
160 30836.00 168489.00
170 275.00
180
190
200 275.00
210
220 165911.00 147676.00
230
240 165911.00
250 11889.00
260 9972.00
270 144050.00 147676.00
Information on audit report
Homep Bug Harta Homep D .1N.0. Konus
NNLLEH3UVBAK TIOYEHUBbIAAYN ayoutopckay@utopa  ayauTopckoro
ayauTOPCKOro 3akMYeHU@YAMTOPOB), 3aK0YEHNS
3aKJII0YEHNS NPOBOOMBLIErO

NpPoBepKy
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Ayontopckas
dompma"Leksan-
info"

2008-02-15 346 MC®O

2019-04-30

YMump3akos
S.A.

Cnucok adpcounmpoBaHHbIX NuUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

d.N.0. unn
nonHoe
HauMeHoBaHue

AKunxaHoB
B.B.

Wcpaunnos
Akman

CaBypoB MaHe

YepHblia
Hukonai

llamcunesa
PabHo

Xampaes
MagnoH

Lloh TaTtsHa

3akupos
3oxug

3akunpos
Xabnb

AKunxaHos
OnnmaxoH

MecToHaxoxoeHve
(MecToxXmTenbCTBO)
(rocynapcTBo, obnacTb, ropo,
parioH)

r.TawkeHT, Slkkacapai TyMm.
yn.ABnoHuiA, Npoe3n 2, AoM 5

r.TawkeHT, FOHycabanackuii
TyM. Hakwbananii 170

Taw.obn, YpTaumpumkckuii p-H,
k/3 Kapacys, y4.2

r.TawkeHT,
lOHycaban-19,25-79

r.TawkeHT, Skkacapai TyMm.
yn.ABnoHui, npoesg 2, oom 5

r.CamapkaHg, yn.bexbynuin 24

r. TawkeHTt TT32 0 14 kB 61

r.TawkeHT, FOHycaban-13, 64-5

r.TawkeHT, yn. Moawobor 138

r.TawkeHT, yn.Jkkacapanckas
74

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npusHatTCs

appunnnpoBaHHbIMU

nmuammn

npea. HC

yneH HC

yneH HC

yneH HC

yneH HC

yneH HC

yneH HC

yneH HC

yneH HC

yneH HC

Jarta

(HacTynneHms
OCHOBaHuA (-

nin)

2018-06-30

2018-06-30

2018-06-30

2018-06-30

2018-06-30

2018-06-30

2018-06-30

2018-06-30

2018-06-30

2018-06-30

3arpy3uTb
(https://
openinfo.uz/
media/
audit_conclusic
%D0%B0%D1°
83%D0%B4%
D0%B8%D1%
82_2019.PDF)



MatpuHa r.TawkeHT, yn.ABnacosnap
EneHa 10-16

Kum Oner r.TawkeHT, M-8 TT3-2, 14-61
YcmaHoB Y36ekuctan, 000000, r.
I>xypa TawkeHT, Mup3o-Y nyrbekckui

panoH, yn. NapkeHT, 0.19, k8.4

AnTtubesa . r.TawkeHT KOHycabag 14 19-8

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/2447
Harta: 07.05.2024

yneH HC

yneH HC

yneH HC

yneH HC

2018-06-30

2018-06-30

2018-06-30

2018-06-30



